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RL4

RO Membrance Housing

Design P.

Design T.

Max Operating P.
Operating T.

Features

1. PVC and Stainless matrital of
top&bottom cover meets your
requirment and budget

2. Efficient filtring with High flow
velocity

3. Tightly seal of top&bottom >,
cover and shell. AL g

oL

Applications
Chemicals | RO Pre=filtration process

Petrochemical
Beverage Industry
Liquor manufacture

Food industry

Electroplating Industry

High temperature
anufacturing processes

Water filtration
Pharmaceutical
Experiment Process
Gas Filter

Sewage treament

Electronic Industry




Model Length

R2 o1

R4 4-40"
8-80"
12-120"

Shell Ro Head
Matrial Material

Clamp Type

A-One Piece 4-304 | 4-304
Casted Clamp

6-316 6-316
type
| N-Nylon
B-Two Piece
Clamp type
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N1 Size

21-1/2"
43-3/4"

N1 Type

PF-PTF
NF-NPTF

545
1025
2040
3055

N2 Size

/2"
43-3/4"

I

12"
12"
172"
172"

N2 Type

PF-PTF
NF-NPTF

or 3/4"
or 3/4"
or 3/4"
or 3/4"

E-mail : oztter@ozttercom TEL :+886-4-26938818
No. 32-8, Lane 320, Sec. 1, Shatian Rd., Dadu Dist., Taichung City 43247, Taiwan

Outside
O-ring /Inside
Finishes

E-EPDM B-Burnishing
N-NBR  A-Acid pickling
V-VITON P-Polishing
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